Bus

International Coach Service 1322 Warsaw - Berlin - Flens-

burg

Direction
Flensburg Bahnhof — Warsaw, Bus Station West

7 stops

Open route schedule

Flensburg Bahnhof

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Flughafen Ber

Poznan, Bus Station Poznan Main Station

Warsaw, Bus Station West

Go to website

Route schedule
Flensburg Bahnhof — Warsaw, Bus Station West

Monday 07:05
Tuesday 07:05
Wednesday 07:05
Thursday 07:05
Friday 07:05
Saturday 07:05
Sunday 07:05
Route info

Direction: Flensburg Bahnhof
Stops: 7
Trip Duration: 13 hour 45 min

] e
Stackholm Tallinn
AU Eesti
Goteborg
Latwvija
Danmark
@
Kebenhawvn
Lietuva
KanuHWHrpaa -
Vilnius
Gdarisk
FpopHa
Groningen - i
3 9 Hamibury Szczecin Bydgoszcz Bistystok
din . .
o Jan ‘Warszawa
MNederland ofnacy
Magdebure, bBpacT,
Dlsseldorf e b I
> eutschland :
|[t|;|.p : r Frankfurt Dresden Wrodaw i Tk
S am Main Krakow
elgien ¥
@ Nirnberg Cesko Nupie
Luxembourg
€ 1 E Baye Brno i
Stuttgart linZ. . Wien Slovensko
- o o Henpy
Minchen PR (L @ OpenStreetMap contributorg
Osterreich
i Maps
1322 — Warsaw - Berlin - Flensburg BusMap


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1322-2544718466-3764056524
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1322-2544718466-3764056524
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1322-2544718466-3764056524

Direction

Warsaw, Bus Station West — Flensburg Bahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Warsaw, Bus Station West

Poznan, Bus Station Poznan Main Station

Flughafen Ber

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Flensburg Bahnhof

Route schedule
Warsaw, Bus Station West — Flensburg Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Warsaw, Bus Station West
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 13 hour 45 min

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50

1322 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1322-2544718466-3764056524

